
BU name Sites CCOE/GGO SSO Number Manager Function Company Email
Brazil Campinas Santos, Erika 208041507 Oliviera, Juliano Manufacturing GEPC Erika.Santos@ge.com
Brazil Betim Botelho, Brunno 212415432 Lauar, Yuri Sourcing GEPC Brunno.Botelho@ge.com
Brazil Betim Felipe, Luiz 210040572 Navarro, Paulo M&CP Manuf GEPC luiz.felipe@ge.com
CEER Berlin Neff, Lucas 105062782 Dengler, Wolfgang Manufacturing GEPC lucas.neff@ge.com
China Shanghai Qi, Huihong 300013786 Qin, Xiaolei Customs Compliance GGO Huihong.Qi@ge.com
India Chennai Madhavachary, Srinivasan 105061494 S.Dinesh Indirect Sourcing GE India srinivasan.madhavachary@ge.com
Mexico Monterrey Hernandez, Alejandra 220040551 Villarreal, Andres Gabrie M&CP Manuf GEPC Alejandra.Hernandez@ge.com
NA Pittsburgh Hodgdon, Dean 212475270 Biskup, Jonathan Manufacturing GEPC dean.hodgdon@ge.com
NA Pittsburgh Jonathan, Biskup 212330203 Bensing, Christopher M&CP Manuf GEPC Jonathan.Biskup@ge.com
NA Peterborough Nowak, Philip 212310458 Leonard, Mike Manufacturing GEPC Philip.Nowak@ge.com
N/A Peterborough Thomson, Cory 212479598 Nowak, Phil M&CP Manuf GEPC cory.thompson@ge.com
NE Rugby LR/BR Moore, Phil 105060511 Parry, Christopher Project Management GEPC phil.c.moore@ge.com
SEMEA Belfort Mermet, Philippe 105060842 Klein, Andre Paul Sourcing GEPC philippe.mermet@ge.com
SEMEA Belfort Cornec, Nathalie 105061610 Klein, Andre Paul Sourcing GEPC nathalie.cornec@ge.com
SEMEA Villebon Fontenas, Anne 105060840 Klein, Andre Paul Sourcing GEPC anne.fontenas@ge.com
SEMEA Villebon Quares, Bruno 105061512 Klein, Andre Paul Sourcing GEPC bruno.quares@ge.com
SEMEA Nancy Ridey, Jérémie 105062525 Brosse, Karine M&CP Manuf GEPC jeremie.ridey@ge.com
SEMEA Nancy Fauche, Herve 212553876 Ridey, Jeremie M&CP Manuf GEPC herve.fauche@ge.com
SEMEA Kidsgrove Rodriguez, Monique 105061144 Klein, Andre Paul Sourcing GEPC monique.rodriguez@ge.com
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